
 
2026 FIXTURES  

 DATES DAY COURSE COMPETITION 

29 January 2026 Thursday Durbanville Golf Club Combined Better Ball Stableford   

        

        

12 February 2026 Thursday Rondebosch  4B Alliance Stableford  

        

        

01 March 2026 Sunday to Milnerton, KDM & RC Australian Tour & WP Seniors 

05 March 2026 Wednesday   Australian Tour & WP Seniors 

        

        

12 March 2026 Thursday KD Mowbray Golf Club Pinehurst Championships  

AGM   AGM (Jacket & Seniors Tie) 

        

09 April 2026 Thursday Westlake Golf Club Combined Better Ball Stableford   

        

        

03 May 2026 Sunday to Nationals - Mixed/Registration EP - Humewood GC & PE GC 

07 May 2026 Thursday Nationals  EP - Humewood GC & PE GC 

        

        

22 May 2026 Friday Hermanus Golf Club 4 B Alliance Stableford  

      (invite Hermanus Seniors & Ladies times) 

        

04 June 2026 Thursday Milnerton Golf Club Combined Better Ball Stableford   

        

        

25 June 2026 Thursday Stellenbosch Combined Better Ball Stableford   

        

        

24 July 2026 Friday Paarl Golf Club 4 B Alliance Stableford  

        

        

13 August 2026 Thursday Clovelly Golf Club 4 B Alliance Stableford   

        

        

18 September 2026 Friday Erinvale Golf Estate Combined Better Ball Stableford  

        

TBC Saturday  Sextangular - hosted by  Graaff Reinett - BETTERBALL 

TBC Sunday Sextangular - hosted by  Graaff Reinett - ALLIANCE 

        

02 October 2026 Friday Royal Cape Golf Club 
Strokeplay Championships (Seeded 
Draw) 

    Championships (Jacket & Seniors Tie) 

        

22 October 2026 
Thursday 
PM Triangular - WP, S/Cape, EP George Golf Club (BETTERBALL) 

23 October 2026 Friday AM Triangular - WP, S/Cape, EP George Golf Club (ALLIANCE) 

        

12 November 2026 Thursday Devonvale 4 B Alliance Stableford  

        

        

04 December 2026 Friday KD Mowbray Golf Club Combined Better Ball Stableford   

        

 


